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1 INTENDENTE BOLC820102251

BORBON 

LUGO 

CRISTIAN 

CANEK

072603 

S01807000

200336

S01807 26DPR0399B
FRANCISCO 

I. MADERO
21 MAT |

VARP75070

8219

VALENZUEL

A RABAGO 

PAULINE

072603 

S01803000

200131

S01803
26DPR0930

Q

JACINTO 

CANEK
94 VES 01/01/2019

2 INTENDENTE NUVM760223BB9

NUÑEZ 

VALDEZ 

MARTIN 

RENE

072603 

S01807000

200091

S01807 26DPR1527N

NUEVA 

CREACION 

URBI VILLA 

DEL CEDRO

50 MAT |
RASR72112

9CH7

RAMOS 

SIQUEIROS 

RAMON

072603 

S01807000

300429

S01807
26DPR1178

Y

JOSE 

VASCONCE

LOS

67 MAT 01/01/2019

CONVOCATORIA DE CAMBIOS 2018-2019
SISTEMA FEDERAL

CAMBIOS DE ADSCRIPCIÓN POR PERMUTA AUTORIZADOS DEL NIVEL DE EDUCACIÓN PRIMARIA


